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Name of Unit:

!!~E~~]!y~~~!:~~!.~~!y]£~!~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~:i

Actual
INCOME FOR

2007 -200S
SSF REQUEST
FOR 200S-2009

APPROVED
INCOME
BUDGET

FOR 200S-2009

PROJECTED
ACTUAL
INCOME

FOR 200S-2009

INCOME
BUDGET

REQUEST
FOR 2009-2010

TOTAL INCOME $1,017,444 $991,S66 $991,S66 $997,340

INCOME
Student Service Fees-Base Request
Dedicated Fees-Base Budget
Student Service Fees, FY 2008-2009 One-Time Allocation
Student Service Fees, FY 2009-2010 One-Time Allocation
Student Service Fees, FY 2009-2010 Base Augmentation
Sales & Services

Programs/Events
Facility Rental
Advertising
Food Service Contracts
Gifts/Donations
Usage Fees (itemize (A))
Other (Itemize (B))
Sale of Equipment

FY07 LEDGER 3
ADDITION
TO FUND
EQUITY

FYOS LEDGER 3 ADDITION TO FUND EQUITY

Signat'! Hie Phone
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NAME OF UNIT:
University Career Services
STUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUEST FOR 2009-2010
Page 2

APPROVED PROJECTED ' EXPENDITURE
ACTUAL EXPENDITURE ACTUAL BUDGET
EXPENSE SSF REQUEST BUDGET EXPENDITURES I REQUEST

NON-CONTROLLABLE EXPENDITURES 2007-2008 FOR 2008-2009 FOR 2008-2009 FOR 2008-2009 I FOR2009-2010
I

I

--------------------- -------------------- --------------------,---------------------!--------------- -- ---
Exempt Category Emclovee Salaries: ---------?!.z1.:.-____----?.Q9_.!--___----_?!"9QQ-J-_____m!??_cQ-______m_?c9Q

Non-Exempt Employee Salaries: $71,333 : $75,000 : $75,000 : $75,000 : $75,000
Lumc Sum Waaes (Itemize (C)) 1----------$20,o60r--------$2o.o6cj-t----------$26ij"ooT-____m_$2-6606-.---c-m--$20,-660

Subtotal I $649,115 $656,000 I $656,000 : $668,000 $668,000

I--___-----------------------------------+----------------------------------------.--------------------MandatedIncrements: $21,678: $21,678: $21,678: $19,288: $19,288
Eauitv Adiustments: ::::::::::::::::::::r::::::::::::::::::::r:::::::::::::::::::1::::::::::::::::::::1::::::::::::::::::::

Overtime: : : : :
SUbtotall----------$21-,67Sj----------$"21:6"7jit----------$21:678-1m_____m$1-92ji8-,mm----$19'-288

FringeBenefrts(Itemize(D»Im_______EQc!!!.L-------)_??9_+____m--!!!.?2QQ____-----_!!-C9--T---------_c9Q
StudentFeeWaivers:--------------------':'--------------------.1.--------------------l-----------------------------------------

Bad Debt: : : : :
Credit Card Usage Fee! ::::::::::::I,I§QI::::::::::::]9:I::::::::::j!Q§I:::::::::::E;!Q:I:::::::::::]I;i§Q

, ReserveS::: __m_---m1-,618+--------m9:oiio+-------$189:000+---m--$19-ii10-/-_m_--ii190;:;OO-
1______--------------+--------------------+--------------------1---------------------.--------------------Utilities: : : : :

AdministrativeCharae,Administration& Finance:----------$29,785T----------$33:-9j(iT----------$33979-r----------$31oo6-:----------$3-1-,060
AdministrativeCharge,StudentAffairs:------------$7,955t------------$8:941-t-----------$8941-1------------$821-5-:------------$8'-215

Subtotal _m______$37,740-----------$-42:920- ___m----$42:92ot----------$3921-5-m_mm$39'-215
I

Total $880,150 $909,598 $909,598 I $916,603 ' $916,603
,

CONTROLLABLEEXPENSES

Telechone-Lona Distance i::::::::::::::§]fJ::::::::::::::>:+:::::::::::::?:::::::::::::::Q:r::::::::::::::§Q
Telephone-Equipment: $10,678 : $12,000 : $12,000: $10,600 : $10,600

: ]HHE]!EI!HJ
Supplies: $16,472 : $16,000 : $16,000 : $15,000 : $14,000

EauipmentRentaland Maintenance:m_----_m$6,96ot------------$6:66(jt-----------$6606-1m_----_---$6606-:----_---_m$6'-660--------------------+--------------------+-----------------------------------------1--------------------
Travel-AirFare: $3,669 : $2,000 : $2,000 : $2,000 : $2,000

Tr:: nEEE=!
Other(Itemize(E)) $53,435 $37,325 $37,325 $40,000 $41,500

Subtotal $100,931 $82,055 $82,055 $79,800 , $80,300

TOTALEXPENDITURES $981,082 $991,653 $991,653 $996,403 I $996,903

BALANCEIncomeless Exoenditures $36362 $213 $213 $437 $437



NAME OF UNIT:

University Career Services
STUDENT SERVICE FEE REQUEST FOR 2009-2010

Page 3
Use to Itemize

INCOME

Usage Fees (list type and amount)

PROJECTED.
ACTUAL
INC/EXP

FOR 2008-2009 I
- I

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~l~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~l~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
t j t--------------------

m $Ol $-O-r $O
.---- ------- --r- ---- --T---- ------~------ -----------1---------------------. , . , , ,

F::::::j~~q~%F::::::::!~§~%~H::::::::::E~~~%~l:::::::::E~~%~r:::::::::~~~~~~%:
: $37: $50T $50T $50r $50-

i~~~~~~~~~~!!~:~:IE~~~~~~~~~~~I~fE~~~~~~~~~~~t.~~i~~~~~~~~~~~~~if~f~~~~~~~~~!!~!il~
: $15,502 : $17,000 : $17,000: $17,000 [ $17,000r m---$i3,695: $11~oooT---m---$'1-i~000T $1-2;OOor $7'-500

I::::::::::~~~'~~~r:::::::::~~~~~~~:E::::::::~!:~:~~~i:::::::::~~:~~~~~:[::::::::~~~~~~:

' $-195,904+ $1-96~3so+ m$196:350-j $17-S;30-0-[ $-175,800

ACTUAL
INCIEXP
2007-2008

SF REQUEST
FOR 2008-2009

APPROVED
BUDGET

FOR 2008-2009

BUDGET
REQUEST

FOR 2009-2010

EXPENDITURES

Lump Sum Wag.es

Fringe Benefits

Other (list type and amount)
: : : j ;--------------------

t::::::::::::~I:~~~E::::::::::~~~~H:::::::::::~~~~~i::::::::::I~~~~~:!::::::::::=;~~~~~
: $5,000 : $5,000 : $5,000 : $5,000 : $5,000

Total Other
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